Clinton Tigers Cheer Sponsorship Form

Thank you for supporting the Clinton Tigers Cheer team! Your sponsorship helps us create a Christ-centered environment that enables our cheerleaders to thrive while upholding excellence and teamwork.

Sponsor Information
Sponsor/Organization Name:
Contact Name:
Phone Number: Email Address:
Mailing Address:
Sponsorship Levels Please select your sponsorship level: [] Sapphire Sponsor (\$75)
[] Ruby Sponsor (\$150)
[] Emerald Sponsor (\$300)
[] Pearl Sponsor (\$600)
[] Custom Sponsorship level – As a sponsor, you may choose to contribute any amount you feel is necessary. If a custom sponsorship amount is chosen, you will receive the same benefits as the predetermined levels based on the amount of contributions. Please fill in the desired custom sponsorship contribution:
• Sapphire - \$75-\$149
• Ruby - \$150-\$299
• Emerald - \$300 - \$599
• Pearl - \$600+
Cheerleader Designation (Optional) If you would like to sponsor a specific cheerleader, please provide their name:
Cheerleader Name:
GHECHEAUCH MAIHE.

Sponsorship Validity

Sponsorships are valid for the cheer season only. The upcoming season is **2025-2026**, and all sponsorships will cover expenses related to this season.

Recognition Details

Please provide your organization's name or logo as it should appear for recognition purposes (For logo inclusion, please email a high-resolution version to clintontigerscheer@gmail.com.):

Name/Logo:			

If you choose to not designate a specific cheerleader for your sponsorship, 100% of your contribution will be allocated to supporting the **Clinton Tigers** Cheer program.

Payment Information

All payments should be made directly to Clinton Tigers Cheer.

[] Online payment: Please complete this form and email it to clintontigersponsorship@gmail.com. You can also give this form back to the cheerleader or individual that provided you with this form. An invoice will be sent to the contact email provided above through our merchant services account for payment.

Sponsorship Registration Deadline

The registration deadline for the 2025-2026 season is May 1st, 2025.

Acknowledgment

By signing below, I acknowledge that my sponsorship contribution will be used to support the **Clinton Tigers** Cheer team during the **2025-2026** season in accordance with the outlined allocation guidelines.

Signature:	Date:
Please choose from the following options	S:
[] I wish to remain anonymous and I wo	ould like to wave the benefits, such as advertising,
[] I wish to receive the full benefits asso chosen.	ciated with the tier of sponsorship that I have

Thank You!

The **Clinton Tigers** Cheer team greatly appreciates your generosity and support. Your contribution helps us create a Christ-centered environment for our cheerleaders to thrive.

For questions or additional information, please contact us:

Email: clintontigersponsorship@gmail.com

Phone (Call or Text): 910-590-7514

